The European Products Catalogue 2016
Manufacturer reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice
160
bas network automation
Supervisory Controllers
Metasys®
NCE
Network Control Engine

Metasys®
NCE
Ordering Codes Description
MS-NCE25xx-x
(Base Features on
Each NCE25)
Each NCE25 series model requires a 24 VAC power supply and includes one RS-232-C serial port, one RS-485 optically
isolated SA Bus port, one USB serial port, one Ethernet port, and an MS-BAT1020-0 data protection battery.
Each NCE25 series model has 33 integral I/O points and supports up to 128 additional I/O points on the SA Bus.
MS-NCE2500-0 Base features with no physical field controller trunk connection.
MS-NCE2506-0 Base features with no physical field controller trunk connection. Includes integral display screen.
MS-NCE2510-0 Supports one N2 Bus trunk with up to 32 N2 devices.
MS-NCE2511-0 Supports one N2 Bus trunk with up to 32 N2 devices. Includes internal modem.
MS-NCE2516-0 Supports one N2 Bus trunk with up to 32 N2 devices. Includes integral display screen.
MS-NCE2517-0 Supports one N2 Bus trunk with up to 32 N2 devices. Includes integral display screen and internal modem.
MS-NCE2520-0 Supports one LonWorks network trunk with up to 32 LonWorks devices.
MS-NCE2521-0 Supports one LonWorks network trunk with up to 32 LonWorks devices. Includes internal modem.
MS-NCE2526-0 Supports one LonWorks network trunk with up to 32 LonWorks devices. Includes integral display screen.
MS-NCE2527-0 Supports one LonWorks network trunk with up to 32 LonWorks devices. Includes integral display screen and internal modem.
MS-NCE2560-0 Supports one FC Bus trunk with up to 32 MS/TP devices.
MS-NCE2561-0 Supports one FC Bus trunk with up to 32 MS/TP devices. Includes internal modem.
MS-NCE2566-0 Supports one FC Bus trunk with up to 32 MS/TP devices. Includes integral display screen.
MS-NCE2567-0 Supports one FC Bus trunk with up to 32 MS/TP devices. Includes integral display screen and internal modem.
Accessories
Ordering Codes Description
MS-BAT1020-0 Replacement data protection battery for NAE35, NAE45, and NCE25.
Rechargeable NiMH battery: 3.6 V 500 mAh, with a typical life of 10 years at 21°C (70°F)